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2008 AK Inter-zone : Cornwall Park

Year 7 Boys Ind. Results

Jarred Curtis

Sam Turner

David Perry
Hirakau Walley
Tristan Mercer
Tyne Wijdeven
Ethan Vaughan
Terry Gada
Michael Balle
Chester

Mathew Buttimore
Thomas Stolberger
Matthew Lambie
Grayson Higgie
Byron Pointon
Lachlan Caudwell
Patrick Murphy
Adam McNickle
Andrew Thom
Sean

Benny Jekel

Arun Rodgers
Daniel Molina
Anre de Jong
Taylor Stancombe
Andre Marinus
Jordan Blackbourn
Mitchell

Chad Jams

Oliver Yang
Mattew Roach
Troy Mansfield
Daniel Spech

Jack Mandic-Dohnt
Oliver M

Mitchell Watts
Scott Cole

Matt Goodman
Daniel Le Prue
Manatoa

Montell Maea
Eddy Lue

Callum Cleary
Dane

Henry Tombleson
Alex

Vincent Flugle
Sebastian Poelman

Royal Oak Int

Conifer Grove

Bombay

Bombay

Auckland Normal Int
Bombay

Pukekohe Int
Waikowhai Int

St Joseph's Pukeohe
Papakura Normal Int
Bombay

Blockhouse Bay A
Auckland Normal Int
Bombay

Pukekohe Int

Bombay

St Joseph's Pukeohe
Blockhouse Bay A

St Joseph's Pukeohe
Glen Eden Int

Farm Cove Int

Albany Junior High
Ponsonby Intermediate
Remuera Intermediate
Albany Junior High
Remuera Intermediate
Bombay

Glen Eden Int
Northcross Int
Auckland Normal Int
Blockhouse Bay A
Albany Junior High
Blockhouse Bay Int B
Remuera Intermediate
Ponsonby Intermediate
Albany Junior High
Blockhouse Bay A
Albany Junior High

St Joseph's Pukeohe
Papakura Normal Int
Pukekohe Int

Farm Cove Int
Bombay

Glen Eden Int
Auckland Normal Int
Glen Eden Int
Blockhouse Bay Int B
Remuera Intermediate

17.09
18.10
18.34
19.16
19.48
20.44
21.01
21.14
21.23
21.36
21.41
22.08
22.28
22.44
23.00
23.23
23.42
23.55
23.56
24.00
24.04
24.07
25.05
25.26
25.27
25.30
25.44
25.46
26.15
26.19
26.41
27.07
27.07
27.14
27.15
27.25
27.36
27.43
27.45
28.05
28.27
28.30
28.46
28.47
29.15
29.17
30.00
30.03



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Dylon Harrison
Connor Chambers
Nathan Banks
Jacob Binnie
Craig W

Mark Yep
Samuel Dyer
Travis Hays
Hugh Jackson
Devon Beazley
Dylan Dhanji
Selwyn

Edward Kennedy
Te Heke

Jerome

Luke Saunders
Jesse Watkin
Nick Craig

Ryan Olivier
Dale Pitout
Ezekial Paul
Ezekial Paul
Anuj Dyamanna
Sahil Sury
Cameron Harnett
Cannar Laing
Robbie Capizzi
Inhae

Michael Dawson
Brendon Allen
Stacey A

Ajax Harihona
Harrison Crooks
James Corlett
Stephen Ellis
Gabriel Sidhu
Jacob

Mitchell Hewetson
Andrew Grass
Kendall Bishop
Max

Morgan

Martyn Berry
Marc Griffiths
Coby Mountfort
Brennan Priestly
Sam Brawn
Bradley Ross
Tim Walden
Ethan Wallwark
Ethan Downey
Etham Downey

Blockhouse Bay A
Northcross Int
Northcross Int
Northcross Int

Glen Eden Int

Mt. Roskill Int.
Bombay

Conifer Grove
Bombay

St Joseph's Pukeohe
Waikowhai Int
Papakura Normal Int
Waikowhai Int
Papakura Normal Int
Glen Eden Int

Farm Cove Int
Pukekohe Int
Waikowhai Int
Northcross Int
Blockhouse Bay Int B
Blockhouse Bay A
Blockhouse Bay Int.
Blockhouse Bay Int B
Auckland Normal Int
Conifer Grove
Auckland Normal Int
Northcross Int

Glen Eden Int
Waikowhai Int

St Joseph's Pukeohe
Hobsonville

Conifer Grove
Remuera Intermediate
Ponsonby Intermediate
Remuera Intermediate
Farm Cove Int
Papakura Normal Int
Farm Cove Int
Pukekohe Int

Farm Cove Int
Papakura Normal Int
Glen Eden Int
Conifer Grove
Bombay

Conifer Grove

Farm Cove Int

Farm Cove Int
Sommerville

Albany Junior High
Farm Cove Int

Farm Cove Int

Farm Cove A

30.13
30.20
3131
31.41
3141
31.46
31.54
32.00
32.08
32.16
32.21
32.28
32.30
32.36
32.58
33.03
33.04
33.07
33.08
33.22
33.23
33.25
33.48
33.58
34.05
34.08
34.28
35.10
35.31
35.40
35.50
36.07
36.32
37.44
38.26
38.35
38.58
39.57
40.02
40.02
40.46
41.04
41.04
41.08
42.43
43.01
43.06
43.70
46.16
51.24
54.11
57.11



Annetta

Adam Brown
Robert Semu
Connor
Richmond Lum
Richmond Lum
Cameron H
Michael Gearney

Glen Eden Int
Bombay

Waikowkai

Glen Eden Int
Pukekohe Int
Pukekohe Int
Conifer Grove
Blockhouse Bay Int B

DNF 39.30
MP

MP 28.32
MP 36.18
MP 36.18
MP 59.25
MP 64.50
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